
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30018183 5PSSDB 19.39 8.00 155.12

30018194 P5 - (77651) SANDROCK GARDENS 5PSSDB 19.42 4.90 95.16

30018207 P5 - (95803) A-Rocket Storage & Moving 5PSSDB 19.37 5.45 105.57

30018212 P5 - (88410) "72"" WATERLINE- HOLMAN" 5PSSDB 19.38 5.95 115.31

30018226 P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.44 3.10 60.26

30018235 P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.39 3.10 60.11

30018243 P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.28 3.10 59.77

75018786 P16 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 20.30 3.45 70.04

75018792 P16 - (98221) Meridiana 5 East 5PSSDB 19.31 3.45 66.62

75018802 P16 - (98221) Meridiana 5 East 5PSSDB 18.95 3.45 65.38

75018813 P16 - (80271) SU MMIT STEEL 2004 FEDERAL RD. 77015 5PSSDB 19.34 8.00 154.72

75018825 P16 - (98221) Meridiana 5 East 5PSSDB 19.20 3.45 66.24

75018832 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 19.30 3.45 66.59

75018842 P16 - (82773) Meridiana Detention Basin A-2 5PSSDB 19.26 3.95 76.08

75018851 P16 - (98221) Meridiana 5 East 5PSSDB 19.27 3.45 66.48

75018859 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.24 3.10 59.64

75018865 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.21 3.10 59.55

75018869 5PSSDB 19.19 3.10 59.49

1462.13

5% -73.11

SUBTOTAL 1389.02

-$285.00

TOTAL $1104.02

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 1/12/2024

Ramoncito R001433

825

D177

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (80271) SU MMIT STEEL 2004 FEDERAL RD. 77015

P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112

Fuel


	01-05-2024 TO 01-11-2024



